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A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. (GUT 31907 AT
FAETOTT 3R SuAT &1 ufteira des 31 I gy &)

254 responses

® a) Yes
® b)No
| >
B) Age: ............
254 responses
80
63 (24.8%
(24.8%) 75 (55%)
60
39 (15.4%)
40 | 30 (11.8%)
20 13 (5.1%)
6 (2.4%)

6 (2.4°5)(2% ;
(2. 45K /1)(0.42./&(.0-|81/C(0.41/((0.41/c(0.41/c(0
18 20 21 22 Years 26 Shinde Pooje

19 20 years 22 24 29

1 (0.41¢(0.4%) (0.42/5(.0]82E(0-|8% 1 (0.414(0.4%)
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C) Gender

254 responses

@® a)Female
® b)Male
@ c)Transgender

D) What degree program are you pursuing now?3iTquT 31TdT hIUTeT U kAT
gafte 3TeTa?

254 responses

@® B. A Part-1

@® B. A Part- 1l

@ B.A. Part-lil
@® B.Com.Part - |
@ B. Com. Part- Il
@® B.Com. Part - Il

Student Satisfaction Survery (SSS)
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (G91Td fehcit Tadh TFATHHH qOT aidl ?
)

254 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-701t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0-Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (f&ThiaT aaria fordY TETeAT TIRA
fRImaer?)

254 responses

@ 4-Thoroughly(afquT)

@ 3 - Satisfactorily(HHATUTADR D)

@ 2 — Poorly(THHATYTARRE)

@ 1 - Indifferently(geifard)

@ 0 - Won't teach at all(37TSaTd R
TeIe)
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (187 T faaTeff arearade gaarg
T YhR BIAT?)

254 responses

@ 4 — Alwayseffective(@gaira THTE)

@ 3 - Sometimes effective (w4 HLT
THTT)

© 2 - Just satisfactorily (Ghae
HHATUTADR D)

@ 1- Generallyineffective(ATURUTA:
3YHTE)

@ 0- Very poor communication(®R AR
HO)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (fRr&ferar 3rcauaTTawAar
HEEIG))

254 responses

@ 4-Excellent(3cp¥®)
24.8% @ 3 -Very good(®hR TI)
@ 2 -Good(dT)
@ 1 —Fair(&F)
61.4%
) 3
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (fR&TaraT 3id9Td FedTehd

gferATawiar graTforesyom)

254 responses

@ 4 - Alwaysfair(Sgsia o)

@ 3 - Usually fair(ETURUTH: BT)

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair (F4T FLT 3/ 77Y)
@ 1 - Usually unfair(aesira 313193)

@ 0- Unfair(3m3193)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (a8 cHe Ja=an
prATIETEd Jaeanl == dell g &r?)

254 responses

@ 4 - Every-time (3 dad)

@ 3 - Usually(@ss)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes(JTafae /
Fepe)

® 1 - Rarely(Fafad)

@ 0- Never (@)
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.(TersT fTaaTZATATS! eIy, faard fafaerw, Fresfceioear
FYTAT ATCTAT SUITHATS HThT TEHTIT Tdl.)

254 responses

@ 4 — Regularly(fAafdrauoT)
@ 3 - Often(a=TTaaT )

@ 2 — Sometimes(HdT we)
® 1 — Rarely(Fd)

@ 0- Never(HHa AT )

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth.(3TTedT HieieTadTel TCATT 0T ARG UfehaT3 T 3MTdhel,
ATATTSND 3TTOT HrafAeharéld Agd id.)

254 responses

@ 4 - Significantly (cT&Tof)

@ 3 - Very well(Ey TioTet)

@ 2 — Moderately(HTtheh THTUTI)
@ 1 - Marginally (3721d:)

@ 0- Not at all(FHSr= =ATEN)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PsFcEvd_bXwU1aVet53UlgBmmfkLZqg-fd8BAFD2Cn7w/edit#responses 8/15



7/12/2021 Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS)-KCCT 2019-20 - Google Forms

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. (&fersT [RIepuaTAT FTTOT
AIGUITAT 31eh fAfaYT T ST hded &)

254 responses

@ 4 — Strongly agree (qUT T&Ad)

@ 3 - Agree(dgdd)

@ 2 — Neutral(TeEY)

@ 1 - Disagree(318gad)

@ 0- Strongly disagree(quTUUT 3rEEed)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programmer outcomes. (fR18Teh JFeTeT TTATT 3 Telel &THT, FATHHH 0T BIAHATIT
iorartaudT ATfed ¢ard.)

254 responses

@ 4 - Every time(WAd da)
@ 3 - Usually(Tgam)

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes(UTE e/
P Bl

@ 1 — Rarely(@afRd)
@ 0— Never(HHT AT )
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. (30l ATTETH
3-1TCIF€I'IT~|T?I?]\?-T feoledT PIHATTIT HTATH UToYIdI hIdrd.)

254 responses

@ 4 — Every time (Jcdd dad)

@ 3 - Usually(ETdATIT:)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes(UTE e/
)

® 1 — Rarely(Fafd)

@ 0 - | don't have a mentor(3TelT ARTEYAH
BIRG))

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. (f1&Tes 3¢rexor
30T ST STATER HhoUaT TUE HIdTd.)

254 responses

@ 4 - Everytime(Jcda® da)

@ 3 - Usually(ETdATTT:)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes((ITTaTen/
Fpe)

@ 1-Rarely(Fad)

@ 0 —Never(FHE AT)
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. (18T 3MUel ATHALY 3BT MOT TNTT UTdBaTS TR TSI PRUATH
WeaTTed hdrd.)

254 responses

@ 4 - Fully(gouo)
@ 3 - Reasonably(arra)

© 2 — Partially(37ra:)
@ 1 - Slightly(SRT)
@ 0- Unable to(3rT#1Y)

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. (f1&Te&

MYl AT HNSTUATA JHTOT T &I HITATA 1Tl Hecl hIUATH F&TH 3HTel.)

254 responses

@ 4 - Everytime(ScAawdad)
@ 3 - Usually(dmdaT=ad:)
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes(UTH e/

wefiere)
@ 1 — Rarely(@afRd)

@ 0 — Never(HefiEr A1)
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. (7¢I -37¢TIA
ufRA ATy qot git GURoT, U707 3TTOT geRTaeliehe 3. HEA JFeTell HATTAE HIOTATS!

Plorel UId PId?)

254 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree(quT d&d )

@ 3 - Agree(dgAd)

@ 2 — Neutral(dcey)

@ 1 - Disagree(31TgHd )

@ 0- Strongly disagree(qUTIUI3TAEH)

16. The institute/ teachers use student centrist methods, such as experiential learning,
participation learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences. (lelsl fhdT A&7 FRABuATaT 3gHa 31fh Feee aATAvIATHTS Ui faTeh 37T,
TeHTITcHD T JTTOT FHEIT fARTHI0T Ugdl AT AREAT faaredi higd ugd arudrd?)

254 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent (HISIT YATOT )
@ 3 —Moderate (HATHhb)

@ 2- Somewhat (FTET YHATOTA )

@ 1 - Very little (A3 YATOTA)

@ 0 - Not at all (I AATEY)
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. (37$IMAdX
SWhATHEY HEHTIN TIUATHTST TA&TR JFeTell UcHTed ST H1?)

254 responses

@ 4 — Strongly agree(qUT T&#d )

@ 3 - Agree(dgAd)

@ 2 — Neutral(deEy)

@ 1 - Disagree(3rH&Hd )

@ 0- Strongly disagree(quTUUT 3rEEd)

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employ-
ability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (FIT2ITAT HrATAT fSHOTETS! TR
HIOTHTS] CATATHEY g DI, SiTdel DI, AT IR TATUITHIS! Biclel/RA&TH
fohadud yaa Aard?)

254 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent (HISIT YHTUTA )
@ 3 —Moderate(HATHE)

@ 3 — Somewnhat(hIE! JHATOT )

@ 1 - Very little (A133T YATOTA)

@ 0 - Not at all(HS= ATE)
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.
while teaching.(fordl s f1&Teh FRIRadTaT Miatarex 3nToT AfecfAfSar A ICT o arua
TR ATCA?)

254 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.(TquT

JHTIT BicloTd IEATUA-HEIIA UL fohedUd TITel 3Te?)

254 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree(quTaEHd )

@ 3 - Agree(dgAd)

@ 2 — Neutral(dcey)

@ 1 - Disagree(31Hgdd )

@ 0- Strongly disagree(qUTUUI3TAEH)

&

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PsFcEvd_bXwU1aVet53UlgBmmfkLZqg-fd8BAFD2Cn7w/edit#responses 14/15



7/12/2021 Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS)-KCCT 2019-20 - Google Forms

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in
your institution. ( #ET{I@TerATclTel AU -A&TOT UfehA=i TRKUT VT GURUATH AT .

135 responses

No

Yes

Ok

Digital technology
Digital knowledge
Yes

Nahi

Good
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